
 

Caravan to let in kiln park Tenby (150 GBP)

Location Wales, West Glamorgan
https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-501296-z

3 bedroom one double 2 twin rooms 2 bathroom  new van sited September 2016 no pets or smoking in
the van  this caravan has everything you need for a holiday it is right by the main complex on kiln park 10
min walk to Tenby and it's fantastic beaches it's a haven caravan site so everyone on site to complement
your holiday  Booked 4 nights
Mon 13 mar Fri 17 mar 2017 £140
Booked Emily Jayne Richards Booked 3 nights
Fri 17 Mar mon 20 mar 2017 £150
Booked Zoe Davies Booked 4 nights
Mon 20 mar fri 24 mar 2017 £150
Booked Emily Jayne Richards Available 3 nights
Fri 24 mar mon 27 mar 2017 £150
Available Available 4 nights
Mon 27 mar fri 31 mar 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Fri 30 mar mon 03 Apr 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 03 Apr fri 07 Apr 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Friday 07 Apr mon 10 Apr 2017 £250 Booked 4 nights
Mon 10 Apr fri 14 Apr 2017 £300
Booked amiee cogbil Booked 3 nights
Fri 14 Apr mon 17 Apr 2017 £250
Booked Lisa lewis Booked 4 nights
Mon 17 apr fri 21 apr 2017 £300
Booked Samantha Carter Booked 3 nights
Fri 21 Apr mon 24 Apr 2017 £250
Booked La Stuart Theboot Palfrey Available 4 nights
Mon 24 Apr fri 28 Apr 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Fri 28 Apr mon 01 May 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 01 May fri 05 May 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Fri 05 May mon 08 May 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 08 May fri 12 May 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Fri 12 May mon 15 May 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 15 May Fri 19th May 2017 £200 Available 3 nights
Fri 19 May mon 22 May 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
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Mon 22 May Fri 26 May 2017 £200 Booked 3 nights
Fri 26 May mon 29 May 2017 £200
Booked Jesica thomas Booked 4 nights
Mon 29 May fri 02 Jun 2017 £200
Booked Nicola Stafford Booked4 nights
Fri 02 Jun Mon 05 Jun 2017 £200
Booked Lisa lewis Booked 4 nights
Mon 05 Jun fri 09 Jun 2017 £230
Booked Michelle Jones 3 nights
Fri 09 Jun Mon 12 Jun 2017 £200
Booked Michelle jones the Week Available 4 nights
Mon 12 Jun Fri 16 Jun 2017 £250 Booked 3 nights
Fri 16 Jun Mon 19 Jun 2017 £200
Booked Jodie Carmichael-Dando Available 4 nights
Mon 19 Jun Fri 23 Jun 2017 £250 Booked 3 nights
Fri 23 Jun Mon 26 Jun 2017 £200
Booked Lisa lewis Available 4 nights
Mon 26 Jun Fri 30 Jun 2017 £250 Available 3 nights
Fri 30 Jun Mon 03 Jul 2017 £230 Available 4 nights
Mon 03 Jul Fri 07 Jul 2017 £250 Booked 3 nights
Fri 07 Jul Mon 10 Jul 2017 £230
Booked Rhian Davis Available 4 nights
Mon 10 Jul Fri 14 Jul 2017 £250 Available 3/4/7 nights
Fri 14 Jul Monday 17 Jul 2017 £300
Or Monday 17 Jul fri 21 Jul £400
Or 7 days £700 Available 3/4/7 nights
Fri 21 Jul mon 24 Jul 2017 £300
Or mon 24 Jul fri 28 Jul £400
Or 7 days £700 Booked 3 nights
Fri 28 Jul mon 31 Aug 2017 £300
Booked Paula Duncan Booked mon 31 Aug fri 04 Aug £400
Booked Angharad Jones Booked 3/4/ 7 nights
Fri 04 Aug mon 07 Aug 2017 £300
booked Carrie pennell Booked Monday 07 August Friday 11 August £400
Booked Louies Powel Available 3/4/7 nights
Fri 11 Aug mon 14 Aug 2017 £300
Mon 14 Aug fri 18 Aug £400
Or 7 days £700
Available Booked 3/4/7 nights
Fri 18 Aug mon 21 Aug 2017 £300
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Mon 21 Aug fri 25 Aug £400
Or 7 night £700
Booked 3/4/7 nights
Booked Meg Elizabeth Bennett
the week Booked Fri 25 Aug mon 28 Aug
2017 £300
Booked Rebecca Kate Booked Mon 28 Aug fri 1 Sep
Booked Lisa lewis Booked 3 nights
Fri 01 Sep Monday 04 Sep 2017 £250
Booked Lisa lewis Booked 3 nights
Fri 08 Sep Mon 11 Sep 2017 £200
Booked iron man Available 4 nights
Mon 11 Sep Fri 15 Sep 2017 £220 Booked 3 nights
Fri 15 Sep Mon 18 Sep 2017 £200
Booked Paige Available 4 nights
Mon 18 Sep Fri 22 Sep 2017 £220 Available 3 nights
Fri 22 Sep Mon 25 Sep 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 25 Sep Fri 29 Sep 2017 £220 Available 3 nights
Fri 29 Sep Mon 02 Oct 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 02 Oct Fri 06 Oct 2017 £220 Available 3 nights
Fri 06 Oct Mon 09 Oct 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 09 Oct Fri 11 Oct 2017 £220 Available 3 nights
Fri 11 Oct Mon 16 Oct 2017 £200 Available 4 nights
Mon 16 Oct Fri 20 Oct 2017 £220 Available 3 nights
Fri 20 Oct Mon 23 oct 2017 250 Available 4 nights
Mon 23 Oct fri 27 oct 2017 250 Available 3 nights
Friday 27 Oct Mon 30 2017 250
Booked Lisa lewis We also have a face book page  kiln park caravan holiday rental 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/689165787903871/ Every thing is on there as well  ;
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